127
IP-40°... +85°C
RoHS
www.kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 01/2014
Ab
so
lu
te

rn
Absolute Encoders - Singleturn
Order code
Shaft version
8.M3658
Type
. 2 X C X . 21 1 X
a b c d e f
a   Flange
 2  = synchro flange, ø 36 mm [1.42“]
b   Shaft (ø x L), with flat
 3  =  ø 6 x 12.5 mm [0.24 x 0.49“]
 6  =  ø 8 x 12.5 mm [0.32 x 0.49“]
 5  =  ø 1/4“ x 12.5 mm [0.49“]
c   Interface  / Power supply
 C  = CANopen DS301 V4.02 / 8 ... 30 V DC
d   Type of connection
 2  =  radial cable, 1 m [3.28] PUR
 4  =  M12 connector, 5-pin, radial
e   Fieldbus profile
 21 = CANopen Encoderprofil DS406 V3.2
f   Protection
 1  =  IP67
 2  =  IP69k
Order code
Hollow shaft
a   Flange
 2  = with spring element long
 5  =  with stator coupling, ø 46 mm [1.81“]
b   Hollow shaft
 2  =  ø 6 mm [0.24“]
 4  =  ø 8 mm [0.32“]
 6  =  ø 10 mm [0.39“]
 3  =  ø 1/4“
8.M3678
Type
. X X C X . 21 1 X
a b c d e f
f   Protection
 1  =  IP67
 2  =  IP69k
c   Interface  / Power supply
 C  = CANopen DS301 V4.02 / 8 ... 30 V DC
d   Type of connection
 2  =  radial cable, 1 m [3.28] PUR
 4  =  M12 connector, 5-pin, radial
e   Fieldbus profile
 21 = CANopen Encoderprofil DS406 V3.2
If for each parameter of an encoder the underlined preferred option is selected,
then the delivery time will be 10 working days for a maximum of 10 pieces.